



Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

6 56 Total Team
2 13 6 Leveret Richardson Ludiane

1 6 12 Webster Susan

8 67 Total Team
8 53 2 Smith Connie

11 54 Total Team
7 20 6 Leveret Richardson Ludiane

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

14 72 Total Team
8 20 4 Midence Lesby

2 9 16 Flores Dariana

9 97 Total Team
9 79 2 Barahona María Elena

8 35 Total Team
3 13 8 Rivera Andrea

1 13 16 Flores Dariana

Best Scorer 12 38 12 Webster Susan13 35 9 Flores Tessa Michelle

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

23 70 Total Team
11 29 12 Webster Susan

4 20 6 Leveret Richardson Ludiane

2 21 Total Team
1 3 7 Gumbs Janai

1 5 12 Webster Susan

0 30 Total Team

13 Total Team
38 121 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

35 87 Total Team
13 21 9 Flores Tessa Michelle

9 22 16 Flores Dariana

0 18 Total Team

4 70 Total Team
2 15 4 Midence Lesby

1 2 3 Mejía Dulce

36 Total Team
75 175 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

AGU • Anguila 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Smith Connie

3 Ruan Jasmin

4  Duncan Fleming MarshaL

5 Hodge Amelique

6 Leveret Richardson Ludiane

7 Gumbs Janai

8 Hughes Bridgette

10 Nelson Tavia

11 Leveret Rikiesha

12 Webster Susan

  

L L L

  
  

  
  
  

4

4

2

3

12

Coach:
Assistant:

Justus Connor

Jason Liburd

HON • Honduras 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Barahona María Elena

3 Mejía Dulce

4 Midence Lesby

7 Torres Jennifer Marìa

8 Rivera AndreaL

9 Flores Tessa Michelle

11 Rivera Mónica

16 Flores Dariana

17 Díaz Mariajosse

  


  
  
L L L

  
 

  


2

1

6

4

13

1

10

2

Coach:
Assistant:

Marvin Leonel Ulloa (NCA)

Referees: SANDIFORD, S (TRI) & ADDISON, D (BAR)

HON
AGU 0

3 25

15

25

12

25

11

75

38

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:19 0:21 1:02

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

2 5025/05/2013

Port of Spain

UWI-SPEC

Match duration:  Start: 11:00  End: 12:08  Total: 1:08
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

2014 Women´s World Championship Qualific. Group I
Preliminary


